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1st Version 



Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

COMPETITION BSN SERIES NORTHERNVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

EDINBURGH GLASGOW0.0 0.0 DATE: 05/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION BSN SERIES SCOTTISHVENUE ASHFIELD STADIUM

GLASGOW EDINBURGH21.0 15.0 DATE: 12/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: MATCH ABANDONED AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HARRIS, Chris 2* 2 2 4.0 1.0 5.0

2 PEARSON, James 3 1* 2 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 FLINT, Leon 1* 1 2 2.0 1.0 3.0

4 STARKE, Paul 2 R 2 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 WORRALL, Steven 3 1 3.0 0.0 3.0

6 HAGON, Sam GUEST 3 1 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 PIJPER, Ace 2* 1 2 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh 1 3 2 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 0 2* 2 2.0 1.0 3.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 3 1 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 3 2 5.0 0.0 5.0

6 JAMES, Max 1 0 2 1.0 0.0 1.0

7 COLES, Connor EX 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HARRIS, C PICKERING, J FREDRIKSEN, L 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0PEARSON, J 58.8

2 PIJPER, A JAMES, M COLES, C 5.0 1.0 10.0 2.0F/ExcHAGON, S 59.1

3 STARKE, P FLINT, L THOMSON, K 3.0 3.0 13.0 5.0CASTAGNA, P 59.7

4 SEDGMAN, J PIJPER, A COLES, C 4.0 2.0 17.0 7.0WORRALL, S 59.5

5 FREDRIKSEN, L FLINT, L STARKE, P 1.0 5.0 18.0 12.0RetPICKERING, J 59.8

6 HARRIS, C PEARSON, J JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 21.0 15.0SEDGMAN, J 60.9

Page 2 21/02/2025



COMPETITION BSN SERIES SCOTTISHVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK EDINBURGH47.0 43.0 DATE: 13/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAWSON, Richard GUEST 2 2* 2* 1* 2* 5 9.0 4.0 13.0

2 HUME, Danyon 1* 3 3 3 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 1* EX 1* EX 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

4 KEMP, Drew 2 1 2 2 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 1 3 3 2 2 3 6 14.0 0.0 14.0

6 HODDER, Freddy R 0 1* 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 BORKE, Bastian 1 3 2* 1 N 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh 3 3 3 3 3 1 6 16.0 0.0 16.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 0 2* 0 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 0 2 0 2* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 3 1* 1 3 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 1 3 0 0 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 JAMES, Max 3 0 0 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 COLES, Connor 2* 0 1 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 LAWSON, R HUME, D FREDRIKSEN, L 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0PICKERING, J 66.2

2 COLES, C BORKE, B HODDER, Fr. 1.0 5.0 4.0 8.0RetJAMES, M 70.5

3 KEMP, Dr. ETHERIDGE, J THOMSON, K 3.0 3.0 7.0 11.0CASTAGNA, P 68.1

4 SEDGMAN, J SCHLEIN, Rory COLES, C 4.0 2.0 11.0 13.0BORKE, B 69.5

5 FREDRIKSEN, L KEMP, Dr. ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 12.0 18.0F/ExcPICKERING, J 69.0

6 LAWSON, R SEDGMAN, J JAMES, M 5.0 1.0 17.0 19.0SCHLEIN, Rory 66.8

7 THOMSON, K CASTAGNA, P HODDER, Fr. 3.0 3.0 20.0 22.0SCHLEIN, Rory 67.9

8 BORKE, B COLES, C FREDRIKSEN, L 5.0 1.0 25.0 23.0HUME, D 69.1

9 KEMP, Dr. ETHERIDGE, J JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0SEDGMAN, J 68.9

10 LAWSON, R CASTAGNA, P THOMSON, K 5.0 1.0 33.0 27.0HUME, D 68.6

11 SCHLEIN, Rory HODDER, Fr. FREDRIKSEN, L 3.0 3.0 36.0 30.0PICKERING, J 67.5

12 THOMSON, K BORKE, B ETHERIDGE, J 1.0 5.0 37.0 35.0F/ExcPICKERING, J

13 SCHLEIN, Rory LAWSON, R SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 40.0 38.0PICKERING, J 68.2

14 KEMP, Dr. COLES, C HODDER, Fr. 2.0 4.0 42.0 42.0CASTAGNA, P 70.0 F/NsBORKE, B

15 LAWSON, R PICKERING, J SEDGMAN, J 5.0 1.0 47.0 43.0SCHLEIN, Rory 67.5
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COMPETITION K.O.C. QUARTER FINAL 1st LEGVENUE WIMBORNE RD

POOLE EDINBURGH49.0 40.0 DATE: 24/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAWSON, Richard 3 3 3 2 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 THOMSEN, Tobias 0 1 3 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 BRENNAN, Tom 2* 2 3 3 1 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

4 COOK, Zach 3 1* 2* 2 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

5 COOK, Ben 2 3 2 1* 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 HAGON, Sam EX 1 EX R 1* 5 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 PERRY, Max 2 0 0 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh 2 3 3 3 2 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 1* 0 2 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 1 0 2 2 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 0 2 1* 3 0 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 3 2 1 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 JAMES, Max 3 0 EX 0 1* 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 COLES, Connor 1 1 0 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PICKERING, J FREDRIKSEN, L THOMSEN, T 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0LAWSON, R 58.6

2 PERRY, M COLES, C HAGON, S 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0F/ExcJAMES, M

3 BRENNAN, T THOMSON, K CASTAGNA, P 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0COOK, Z 59.9

4 COOK, B COLES, C PERRY, M 2.0 4.0 12.0 12.0SEDGMAN, J 59.3

5 BRENNAN, T COOK, Z FREDRIKSEN, L 3.0 3.0 15.0 15.0PICKERING, J 58.5

6 SEDGMAN, J THOMSEN, T JAMES, M 4.0 2.0 19.0 17.0LAWSON, R 59.4

7 CASTAGNA, P HAGON, S THOMSON, K 4.0 2.0 23.0 19.0COOK, B 59.4

8 FREDRIKSEN, L HAGON, S JAMES, M 3.0 2.0 26.0 21.0F/Exc ExcTHOMSEN, T 60.8

9 COOK, Z SEDGMAN, J JAMES, M 5.0 1.0 31.0 22.0BRENNAN, T 59.8

10 THOMSON, K CASTAGNA, P THOMSEN, T 3.0 3.0 34.0 25.0LAWSON, R 60.1

11 COOK, B FREDRIKSEN, L HAGON, S 2.0 4.0 36.0 29.0RetPICKERING, J 60.1

12 THOMSON, K JAMES, M PERRY, M 3.0 3.0 39.0 32.0BRENNAN, T 60.1

13 LAWSON, R COOK, B SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 42.0 35.0PICKERING, J 59.9

14 COOK, Z HAGON, S COLES, C 3.0 3.0 45.0 38.0CASTAGNA, P 60.8

15 PICKERING, J BRENNAN, T CASTAGNA, P 4.0 2.0 49.0 40.0LAWSON, R 60.4
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COMPETITION BSN SERIES SCOTTISHVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

EDINBURGH BERWICK53.0 37.0 DATE: 26/04/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh 3 2 3 2* 2 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 1 EX 1* 2* 4 4.0 2.0 6.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 3 1 3 3 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 1 3 0 3 4 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 3 3 2 3 1* 5 12.0 1.0 13.0

6 JAMES, Max 1 1 0 R 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 COLES, Connor 3 0 2 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HOWARTH, Kyle 2 2 1* 1 0 0 6 6.0 1.0 7.0

2 HUME, Danyon R R 3 0 3 5 6.0 0.0 6.0

3 ETHERIDGE, Jye 2 N 1 2.0 0.0 2.0

4 KEMP, Drew F EX 2 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 SCHLEIN, Rory 2 3 2 1 3 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 HODDER, Freddy R 1 0 2 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 BORKE, Bastian 2 1* 2 EX 1 2 1* 7 9.0 2.0 11.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HOWARTH, K FREDRIKSEN, L HUME, D 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0RetPICKERING, J 55.3

2 BORKE, B JAMES, M HODDER, Fr. 4.0 2.0 8.0 4.0COLES, C 58.3

3 ETHERIDGE, J CASTAGNA, P KEMP, Dr. 4.0 2.0 12.0 6.0FTHOMSON, K 57.8

4 SCHLEIN, Rory BORKE, B COLES, C 3.0 3.0 15.0 9.0F/RemSEDGMAN, J 56.3

5 HOWARTH, K THOMSON, K HUME, D 4.0 2.0 19.0 11.0RetCASTAGNA, P 56.8

6 PICKERING, J HODDER, Fr. FREDRIKSEN, L 2.0 4.0 21.0 15.0F/ExcSCHLEIN, Rory 56.3

7 BORKE, B JAMES, M KEMP, Dr. 4.0 2.0 25.0 17.0F/ExcSEDGMAN, J 57.3 F/NsETHERIDGE, J

8 COLES, C FREDRIKSEN, L BORKE, B 3.0 3.0 28.0 20.0ExcHUME, D 59.0

9 SCHLEIN, Rory HOWARTH, K CASTAGNA, P 3.0 3.0 31.0 23.0THOMSON, K 57.5

10 FREDRIKSEN, L BORKE, B HUME, D 5.0 1.0 36.0 24.0PICKERING, J 57.5

11 SEDGMAN, J HOWARTH, K JAMES, M 2.0 4.0 38.0 28.0HUME, D 58.7

12 BORKE, B COLES, C HODDER, Fr. 4.0 2.0 42.0 30.0THOMSON, K 58.7

13 PICKERING, J SCHLEIN, Rory HOWARTH, K 5.0 1.0 47.0 31.0SEDGMAN, J 58.3

14 HODDER, Fr. BORKE, B JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 50.0 34.0RetCASTAGNA, P 58.6

15 PICKERING, J SEDGMAN, J HOWARTH, K 3.0 3.0 53.0 37.0SCHLEIN, Rory 58.5
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COMPETITION K.O.C.QUARTER FINAL 2nd LEGVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

EDINBURGH POOLE47.0 43.0 DATE: 03/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh 3 2 2 3 3 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 2* 1* 2 0 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 1 0 1* 2 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 3 1 2 2 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 3 2 3 0 2* 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 JAMES, Max 3 0 0 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

7 COLES, Connor 0 1 1* 1* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 LAWSON, Richard 1 2* 2 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 THOMSEN, Tobias 0 3 3 1* 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 BRENNAN, Tom 2 3 3 3 0 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

4 COOK, Zach 0 1 1 3 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

5 COOK, Ben 2 3 3 1* 1 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

6 HAGON, Sam 2 0 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

7 PERRY, Max 1* 0 0 0 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 FREDRIKSEN, L LAWSON, R THOMSEN, T 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0PICKERING, J 55.8

2 HAGON, S PERRY, M COLES, C 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0JAMES, M 58.1

3 BRENNAN, T THOMSON, K COOK, Z 4.0 2.0 12.0 6.0CASTAGNA, P 56.5

4 COOK, B COLES, C PERRY, M 4.0 2.0 16.0 8.0SEDGMAN, J 57.1

5 LAWSON, R CASTAGNA, P THOMSON, K 1.0 5.0 17.0 13.0THOMSEN, T 57.6

6 PICKERING, J FREDRIKSEN, L HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0COOK, B 56.7

7 SEDGMAN, J COOK, Z JAMES, M 2.0 4.0 22.0 20.0BRENNAN, T 57.4

8 FREDRIKSEN, L COLES, C PERRY, M 3.0 3.0 25.0 23.0THOMSEN, T 58.7

9 CASTAGNA, P THOMSON, K HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 28.0 26.0COOK, B 57.5

10 PICKERING, J COOK, Z FREDRIKSEN, L 2.0 4.0 30.0 30.0BRENNAN, T 56.8

11 LAWSON, R THOMSEN, T JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 33.0 33.0SEDGMAN, J 58.2

12 THOMSON, K COLES, C HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 36.0 36.0BRENNAN, T 58.1

13 LAWSON, R COOK, B SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 39.0 39.0PICKERING, J 58.4

14 CASTAGNA, P JAMES, M PERRY, M 3.0 3.0 42.0 42.0COOK, Z 58.8

15 SEDGMAN, J COOK, B BRENNAN, T 5.0 1.0 47.0 43.0PICKERING, J 58.2

Page 6 21/02/2025



COMPETITION BSN SERIES SCOTTISHVENUE ASHFIELD STADIUM

GLASGOW EDINBURGH45.0 45.0 DATE: 10/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: DRAW AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HARRIS, Chris 2 2 3 2 2 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 STARKE, Paul 0 1* 1 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

3 FLINT, Leon 1 1 1* 3 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 PEARSON, James 3 0 2 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

5 WORRALL, Steven 3 3 2 0 1* 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 SMITH, Jack GUEST 3 0 1* 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 PIJPER, Ace 2* 1 0 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 1 2* 3 0 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 2 2 1* 2 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 0 1* 2 2 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 3 3 1 0 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 JAMES, Max 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 COLES, Connor 1 0 2* 0 0 5 3.0 1.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 HARRIS, C FREDRIKSEN, L STARKE, P 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0RetPICKERING, J 57.8

2 PIJPER, A COLES, C JAMES, M 5.0 1.0 7.0 5.0SMITH, J 58.9

3 THOMSON, K FLINT, L CASTAGNA, P 4.0 2.0 11.0 7.0PEARSON, J 58.2

4 SEDGMAN, J PIJPER, A COLES, C 4.0 2.0 15.0 9.0WORRALL, S 58.5

5 FREDRIKSEN, L FLINT, L PEARSON, J 1.0 5.0 16.0 14.0PICKERING, J 57.6

6 HARRIS, C STARKE, P JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 19.0 17.0SEDGMAN, J 57.7

7 THOMSON, K CASTAGNA, P SMITH, J 3.0 3.0 22.0 20.0WORRALL, S 58.8

8 COLES, C STARKE, P PIJPER, A 1.0 5.0 23.0 25.0FREDRIKSEN, L 59.7

9 PEARSON, J FLINT, L JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 26.0 28.0SEDGMAN, J 58.9

10 CASTAGNA, P THOMSON, K STARKE, P 3.0 3.0 29.0 31.0HARRIS, C 58.5

11 WORRALL, S SMITH, J FREDRIKSEN, L 3.0 3.0 32.0 34.0PICKERING, J 58.5

12 THOMSON, K PIJPER, A COLES, C 4.0 2.0 36.0 36.0FLINT, L 58.6

13 HARRIS, C SEDGMAN, J WORRALL, S 2.0 4.0 38.0 40.0PICKERING, J 58.5

14 CASTAGNA, P SMITH, J COLES, C 4.0 2.0 42.0 42.0PEARSON, J 59.8

15 HARRIS, C WORRALL, S SEDGMAN, J 3.0 3.0 45.0 45.0PICKERING, J 59.3

16 SEDGMAN, J PICKERING, J HARRIS, C 4.0 5.0 0.0 0.0WORRALL, S 59.2
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

EDINBURGH PLYMOUTH42.0 48.0 DATE: 17/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh INJURED 3 EX 2 3.0 0.0 3.0

2 HAGON, Sam GUEST 1 1 3 0 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 2 3 1* 1* 3 3 1* 7 14.0 3.0 17.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 0 2* 2 1 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 0 2 3 3 2* 2 6 12.0 1.0 13.0

6 WOOD, Dayle 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 COLES, Connor 1 2 0 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 WATSON, Mason GUEST F 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 BOWTELL, Alfie 2 1 1* 2 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

3 THOMPSON, Dan 3 3 2 2 3 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

4 NEWMAN, Kyle 1 0 1* 3 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

5 BARKER, Benjamin 3 2* 3 1 0 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

6 THOMPSON, Joe 3 3 0 1* 1* 5 8.0 2.0 10.0

7 HOOK, Jacob 2* 1 2 2* 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BOWTELL, A HAGON, S WATSON, M 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0FPICKERING, J 56.1

2 HOOK, Ja. COLES, C WOOD, D 1.0 5.0 5.0 7.0THOMPSON, J 57.9

3 THOMSON, K NEWMAN, K CASTAGNA, P 2.0 4.0 7.0 11.0THOMPSON, D 56.5

4 COLES, C HOOK, Ja. SEDGMAN, J 2.0 4.0 9.0 15.0BARKER, B 57.9

5 CASTAGNA, P BOWTELL, A WATSON, M 5.0 1.0 14.0 16.0THOMSON, K 57.5

6 BARKER, B HAGON, S PICKERING, J 1.0 5.0 15.0 21.0F/ExcTHOMPSON, J 58.5

7 SEDGMAN, J THOMSON, K NEWMAN, K 3.0 3.0 18.0 24.0THOMPSON, D 56.9

8 HOOK, Ja. BOWTELL, A COLES, C 3.0 3.0 21.0 27.0HAGON, S 58.4

9 CASTAGNA, P THOMSON, K THOMPSON, J 3.0 3.0 24.0 30.0BARKER, B 58.0

10 THOMPSON, D NEWMAN, K HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 27.0 33.0SEDGMAN, J 57.6

11 BOWTELL, A THOMPSON, J WOOD, D 3.0 3.0 30.0 36.0SEDGMAN, J 57.4

12 THOMPSON, D THOMPSON, J COLES, C 3.0 3.0 33.0 39.0THOMSON, K 58.7

13 SEDGMAN, J BARKER, B WATSON, M 5.0 1.0 38.0 40.0THOMSON, K 58.8

14 HOOK, Ja. CASTAGNA, P WOOD, D 1.0 5.0 39.0 45.0NEWMAN, K 59.7

15 SEDGMAN, J THOMSON, K BARKER, B 3.0 3.0 42.0 48.0THOMPSON, D 58.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE DERWENT PARK

WORKINGTON EDINBURGH61.0 29.0 DATE: 18/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 COOK, Craig 2* 2* 2* 2* 1 5 9.0 4.0 13.0

2 ZISCHKE, Tate 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

3 VUOLAS, Antti 2 3 3 3 4 11.0 0.0 11.0

4 VISSING, Claus 1* 2* 1 2 4 6.0 2.0 8.0

5 BATCHELOR, Troy 3 3 2 3 4 11.0 0.0 11.0

6 LIEBMANN, Celina 3 1 0 1* 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

7 McGURK, Sam 1 1 2* 0 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 HAGON, Sam 0 1 0 1 0 5 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 3 0 0 0 1* 5 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 0 2 1 3 3 2 6 11.0 0.0 11.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 7 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 JAMES, Max 2 1 0 R 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

7 COLES, Connor EX 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 COOK, C SEDGMAN, J HAGON, S 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0ZISCHKE, T 58.7

2 JAMES, M McGURK, S COLES, C 4.0 2.0 9.0 3.0F/ExcLIEBMANN, C 57.7

3 VUOLAS, A VISSING, C CASTAGNA, P 3.0 3.0 12.0 6.0THOMSON, K 57.3

4 SEDGMAN, J McGURK, S COLES, C 4.0 2.0 16.0 8.0BATCHELOR, T 57.4

5 VISSING, C HAGON, S THOMSON, K 5.0 1.0 21.0 9.0VUOLAS, A 58.1

6 COOK, C SEDGMAN, J COLES, C 5.0 1.0 26.0 10.0ZISCHKE, T 57.0

7 CASTAGNA, P LIEBMANN, C THOMSON, K 4.0 2.0 30.0 12.0BATCHELOR, T 58.6

8 McGURK, S JAMES, M HAGON, S 5.0 1.0 35.0 13.0ZISCHKE, T 58.5

9 SEDGMAN, J VISSING, C JAMES, M 4.0 2.0 39.0 15.0VUOLAS, A 58.4

10 COOK, C CASTAGNA, P THOMSON, K 5.0 1.0 44.0 16.0ZISCHKE, T 58.8

11 BATCHELOR, T HAGON, S LIEBMANN, C 2.0 4.0 46.0 20.0CASTAGNA, P 58.7

12 SEDGMAN, J THOMSON, K McGURK, S 3.0 3.0 49.0 23.0VUOLAS, A 59.1

13 COOK, C SEDGMAN, J HAGON, S 5.0 1.0 54.0 24.0BATCHELOR, T 59.3

14 VISSING, C LIEBMANN, C JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 57.0 27.0RetCASTAGNA, P 59.2

15 CASTAGNA, P COOK, C SEDGMAN, J 4.0 2.0 61.0 29.0ZISCHKE, T 58.7
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

EDINBURGH SCUNTHORPE0.0 0.0 DATE: 24/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE COWLEY

OXFORD. EDINBURGH54.0 36.0 DATE: 29/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 MASTERS, Sam 2 1* 3 2* 2* 5 10.0 3.0 13.0

2 HEEPS, Cameron 1* 2 3 2* 2 5 10.0 2.0 12.0

3 ATKINS, Henry R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 JENKINS, Jordan 2 1* 0 2* 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

5 NICHOLLS, Scott 3 2* 2 3 3 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

6 BOUGHEN, Ashton 3 2 3 1 1* 3 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

7 KILLEEN, Luke 0 1 1 1* 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

8 SCOTT, Jody 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 COOK, Craig GUEST 3 3 2* 3 1 1 6 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 0 0 2 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 3 1 1 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 1 0 0 1 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 3 3 0 0 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 JAMES, Max 1* 0 EX 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 COLES, Connor 2 0 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MASTERS, S HEEPS, C FREDRIKSEN, L 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0COOK, C 59.4

2 COLES, C JAMES, M KILLEEN, L 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0BOUGHEN, A 59.4

3 JENKINS, J CASTAGNA, P SCOTT, Jo. 2.0 4.0 8.0 10.0THOMSON, K 59.5

4 SEDGMAN, J KILLEEN, L COLES, C 4.0 2.0 12.0 12.0NICHOLLS, S 59.1

5 BOUGHEN, A JENKINS, J FREDRIKSEN, L 3.0 3.0 15.0 15.0COOK, C 59.3

6 HEEPS, C MASTERS, S JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 18.0 18.0SEDGMAN, J 59.3

7 NICHOLLS, S THOMSON, K CASTAGNA, P 5.0 1.0 23.0 19.0BOUGHEN, A 59.2

8 FREDRIKSEN, L KILLEEN, L COLES, C 4.0 2.0 27.0 21.0HEEPS, C 60.5

9 COOK, C BOUGHEN, A JENKINS, J 1.0 5.0 28.0 26.0SEDGMAN, J 60.1

10 HEEPS, C THOMSON, K CASTAGNA, P 5.0 1.0 33.0 27.0MASTERS, S 60.1

11 NICHOLLS, S BOUGHEN, A FREDRIKSEN, L 3.0 3.0 36.0 30.0COOK, C 59.7

12 HEEPS, C KILLEEN, L JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 39.0 33.0F/ExcTHOMSON, K 61.0

13 MASTERS, S COOK, C SEDGMAN, J 5.0 1.0 44.0 34.0NICHOLLS, S 60.4

14 JENKINS, J CASTAGNA, P COLES, C 5.0 1.0 49.0 35.0BOUGHEN, A 60.7

15 MASTERS, S COOK, C SEDGMAN, J 5.0 1.0 54.0 36.0NICHOLLS, S 60.3
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COMPETITION BSN SERIES NORTHERNVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

EDINBURGH GLASGOW50.0 39.0 DATE: 31/05/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE 95.0 84.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 COOK, Craig GUEST 2 3 2 3 R 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 1* 0 1* 1* 4 3.0 3.0 6.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 2* 2* 1* 2 4 7.0 3.0 10.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 3 3 2 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 3 3 R 2* 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

6 JAMES, Max 2 F 2 EX 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 COLES, Connor EX 1 2 1* 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 HARRIS, Chris 3 1 2 R 1 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

2 STARKE, Paul EX 0 3 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

3 FLINT, Leon 1 1* 3 3 1* 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

4 PEARSON, James 0 0 2 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 WORRALL, Steven 2 2 3 0 2 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 SMITH, Jack 3 1* 0 0 1* 5 5.0 2.0 7.0

7 PIJPER, Ace 1 0 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 COOK, C FREDRIKSEN, L STARKE, P 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0ExcHARRIS, C 55.2

2 JAMES, M PIJPER, A COLES, C 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0F/ExcSMITH, J 57.6

3 THOMSON, K FLINT, L PEARSON, J 5.0 1.0 10.0 8.0CASTAGNA, P 56.2

4 WORRALL, S COLES, C PIJPER, A 4.0 2.0 14.0 10.0SEDGMAN, J 56.5

5 THOMSON, K HARRIS, C STARKE, P 5.0 1.0 19.0 11.0CASTAGNA, P 55.7

6 WORRALL, S SMITH, J FREDRIKSEN, L 3.0 3.0 22.0 14.0COOK, C 56.9

7 HARRIS, C FLINT, L JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 25.0 17.0FSEDGMAN, J 56.6

8 COLES, C FREDRIKSEN, L SMITH, J 3.0 3.0 28.0 20.0STARKE, P 58.6

9 CASTAGNA, P THOMSON, K SMITH, J 3.0 3.0 31.0 23.0WORRALL, S 58.6

10 COOK, C FREDRIKSEN, L PEARSON, J 3.0 3.0 34.0 26.0FLINT, L 57.6

11 JAMES, M SEDGMAN, J HARRIS, C 2.0 3.0 36.0 29.0Ret RetSTARKE, P 59.0

12 THOMSON, K COLES, C PIJPER, A 3.0 3.0 39.0 32.0FLINT, L 58.4

13 SEDGMAN, J HARRIS, C WORRALL, S 5.0 1.0 44.0 33.0COOK, C 57.4

14 PEARSON, J SMITH, J JAMES, M 3.0 3.0 47.0 36.0F/ExcCASTAGNA, P 58.5

15 WORRALL, S FLINT, L COOK, C 3.0 3.0 50.0 39.0RetCASTAGNA, P 58.1
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

EDINBURGH OXFORD.46.0 44.0 DATE: 07/06/2024

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PICKERING, Josh 2 3 3 0 3 5 11.0 0.0 11.0

2 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse 1* 1 3 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 THOMSON, Kye 1 0 1* 3 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

4 CASTAGNA, Paco 3 2 2 3 4 10.0 0.0 10.0

5 SEDGMAN, Justin 2 3 2 2 R 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 PERRY, Max GUEST 1* 0 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

